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lvy Hawn School of the Arts Governing Board Meeting

6/6/2019 5:00 PM

Angelo Patane Chairperson | April Atkinson, Member | Michelle Chin, Member |Annette Martinson, Member

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:25PM
6:35PM

Board Meeting Called to Order
Approval of minutes 4/25 meeting
Board discussion/action on New Members

Edfutures contract discussion/action
Financial/Bond/Construction update
Schedule future meetings

ADJOURN

Board Chairman
Board Members
Board members

Board Members
Natalie/Greg
Board Members

Board Chairman

Notes



