

## Ivy Hawn School of the Arts Governing Board Meeting

Date | time 6/6/2019 5:00 PM

## **Board members**

## Angelo Patane Chairperson | April Atkinson, Member | Michelle Chin, Member | Annette Martinson, Member

Time	Item	Owner
5:00 PM	Board Meeting Called to Order	Board Chairman
5:05 PM	Approval of minutes 4/25 meeting	Board Members
5:10 PM	Board discussion/action on New Members	Board members
5:30 PM	Edfutures contract discussion/action	Board Members
5:45 PM	Financial/Bond/Construction update	Natalie/Greg
6:25PM	Schedule future meetings	Board Members
6:35PM	ADJOURN	Board Chairman

Notes